
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 8
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:47.126 41 25.989 32.403 48.618 1:47.0103 3 41 1 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.188 192 26.209 33.003 48.960 1:48.17221 19 194 3 4

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.533 123 26.186 33.015 48.889 1:48.09012 13 93 4 3

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.159 64 26.521 33.181 49.273 1:48.97511 7 77 5 5

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:49.696 25 26.421 33.856 49.291 1:49.5684 2 46 7 6

71 Juta Racing 1:50.810 46 26.753 33.950 50.107 1:50.8104 4 48 8 10

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.969 77 26.791 33.820 49.850 1:50.46110 7 39 6 9

58 MP Racing 1:51.264 78 26.830 34.373 49.681 1:50.88417 34 711 10 7

90 E2P Racing 1:51.960 49 26.803 33.954 50.475 1:51.2326 6 410 9 12

85 CP Racing 1:52.025 310 27.108 34.426 50.215 1:51.74934 4 313 11 11

5 Kessel Racing 1:53.423 3211 27.175 35.073 50.826 1:53.07424 18 3214 13 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:47.126 41 25.989 32.403 48.618 1:47.0103 3 41 1 1

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.533 122 26.186 33.015 48.889 1:48.09012 13 93 4 3

71 Juta Racing 1:50.810 43 26.753 33.950 50.107 1:50.8104 4 48 8 10

90 E2P Racing 1:51.960 44 26.803 33.954 50.475 1:51.2326 6 410 9 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.188 191 26.209 33.003 48.960 1:48.17221 19 194 3 4

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:49.696 22 26.421 33.856 49.291 1:49.5684 2 46 7 6

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.969 73 26.791 33.820 49.850 1:50.46110 7 39 6 9

58 MP Racing 1:51.264 74 26.830 34.373 49.681 1:50.88417 34 711 10 7

85 CP Racing 1:52.025 35 27.108 34.426 50.215 1:51.74934 4 313 11 11

5 Kessel Racing 1:53.423 326 27.175 35.073 50.826 1:53.07424 18 3214 13 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:53.887 41 27.428 35.253 51.137 1:53.8184 4 720 17 16
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 8
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

973 Ebimotors 1:53.626 251 27.208 35.171 51.151 1:53.53024 25 2515 14 18

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:53.743 32 27.105 35.276 51.007 1:53.3884 38 912 18 14

907 RPM Racing 1:54.046 33 27.311 35.213 51.142 1:53.6664 10 316 15 17

904 Red Ant Racing 1:54.335 174 27.403 35.213 51.533 1:54.14919 17 1719 16 21

993 Porsche Baltic 1:54.379 475 27.490 35.721 51.035 1:54.24646 47 4421 20 15

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:55.264 286 27.381 35.395 51.440 1:54.2164 4 318 19 20

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.493 47 27.538 35.919 51.756 1:55.2139 14 322 21 22

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:56.321 288 27.950 36.147 52.088 1:56.18529 28 2823 22 23

903 Red Ant Racing 1:56.962 99 28.214 36.174 52.571 1:56.9599 9 1026 24 24

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.031 2010 28.017 36.929 52.766 1:57.71220 20 1925 25 26

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.545 511 29.500 39.032 55.013 2:03.5455 5 531 31 29

911 Hankook Competition 2:03.854 2512 28.817 38.707 55.707 2:03.23123 27 2129 30 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

973 Ebimotors 1:53.626 251 27.208 35.171 51.151 1:53.53024 25 2515 14 18

907 RPM Racing 1:54.046 32 27.311 35.213 51.142 1:53.6664 10 316 15 17

993 Porsche Baltic 1:54.379 473 27.490 35.721 51.035 1:54.24646 47 4421 20 15

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:55.264 284 27.381 35.395 51.440 1:54.2164 4 318 19 20

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.493 45 27.538 35.919 51.756 1:55.2139 14 322 21 22

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:56.321 286 27.950 36.147 52.088 1:56.18529 28 2823 22 23

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.031 207 28.017 36.929 52.766 1:57.71220 20 1925 25 26

911 Hankook Competition 2:03.854 258 28.817 38.707 55.707 2:03.23123 27 2129 30 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 1:59.135 201 28.536 37.031 53.502 1:59.06920 15 1527 27 27

418 PCR Sport 2:02.667 282 29.156 37.876 55.464 2:02.49624 28 2830 29 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:47.914 141 26.176 32.792 48.641 1:47.60919 18 142 2 2

3 DL Racing 1:50.658 52 26.403 34.448 49.738 1:50.5896 5 55 12 8

30 DL Racing 1:55.011 63 27.343 36.170 51.326 1:54.8396 6 2017 23 19

62 DL Racing 1:57.807 124 27.986 37.065 52.682 1:57.73324 12 2424 28 25

76 Autorlando Sport 1:59.811 215 28.772 37.018 54.021 1:59.81121 21 2128 26 28
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